
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 1139 1030January 13 109 392

1000 1080February 13 -80 312

1086 1062March 13 24 336

1021 1116April 13 -95 241

1078 1060May 13 18 259

1010 938June 13 72 331

1021 1077July 13 -56 275

1009 1031August 13 -22 253

948 942September 13 6 259

1150 1107October 13 43 302

1039 972November 13 67 369

897 981December 13 -84 285

1163 1047January 14 116 401

1050 996February 14 54 455

1120 1142March 14 -22 433

1161 1179April 14 -18 415

1093 1146May 14 -53 362

1071 1066June 14 5 367

956 895July 14 61 428

1129 1049August 14 80 508

1183 1107September 14 76 584

1255 1269October 14 -14 570

916 876November 14 40 610

818 864December 14 -46 564

979 885January 15 94 658

1003 909February 15 94 752

1048 977March 15 71 823
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